Rangliste Jubilaumsschiessen 150 Jahre SV Briitten

Rang Name
1 Ochsner
2 Brunner
3 Brunner
4  Hofmann
5  Tschirky
6  Carigiet
7  Siegenthaler
8  Wagner
9 Gubler
10 Nay
11 Zimmermann
12 Bahler
13  Schwarz
14  Geiger
15 Bossard
16  Sigrist
17 Klauser
18 Schellenberg
19 Edli
20 Aegerter
21 Furrer
22  Zihimann
23 Bauert
24 Moser
25 Duibendorfer
26  Hofer
27 Artho
28 Morf
29 Brindler
30 Ochsner
31 Bridhimann
32 Mdller
33 De Massari
34  Stalder
35 Vollenweider
36 Fehr

w
~N

Ganz

Vorname

Marcel
Stefan
Christina
Jakob
Daniel
Christof
Sven
Alfred
Peter
Christoph
Alois
Bernhard
Erwin
Martin
Rolf
Dominic
Rolf
Pascal
Walter
Hans
Walter
uUrs
Roland
uUrs
Martin
Andreas
Roger
Stephan
Thomas
Roman
Ernst
Albert
Andreas
René
Peter
Robert
Martin

18.8.-26.8.2017

Jubildaumsstich

Einzelrangliste

Lizenzierte Schutzen SSV

Jahrgang

1966
1970
1970
1959
1962
1965
1996
1943
1948
1972
1946
1948
1954
1956
1967
1969
1970
1998
1935
1935
1937
1955
1963
1964
1964
1965
1967
1970
1975
1995
1942
1947
1947
1948
1951
1952
1953

Waffe

Stand
Stand
Stand
Stand
Stand
Stand
Stand
Stand
Stand
Stand
5703
Stand
Stand
5703
Stand
Stand
Stand
90
Stand
5703
5703
Stand
Stand
Stand
90
Stand
Stand
Stand
Stand
Stand
5703
5703
90
5703
Stand
90
Stand

Verein

STS Oberwinterthur
SSV llinau-Effretikon
SSV llinau-Effretikon
SG Bertschikon

SG Bertschikon
STS Oberwinterthur
SV Schlatt

SG Bertschikon
SSV llinau-Effretikon
STS Oberwinterthur
SG Unterageri

MSV Winterthur

SV Hettlingen

STS Oberwinterthur
SV Hettlingen

SV Wilflingen

ASV Wintethur

SV Schlatt

SV Nirensdorf

STS Oberwinterthur
MSV Zug

SV Bischofzell

SV Seuzach

SSV llinau-Effretikon
SV Hettlingen

SG Bertschikon
MSV Flaach

SV Dégerlen

STS Oberwinterthur
STS Oberwinterhur
SG Elgg

SV Hettlingen

SV Pfungen

SV Seuzach

SSV llinau-Effretikon
SG Bertschikon
SSV llinau-Effretikon

Resultat

98
98
98
97
97
97
97
96
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
93
93
93
93
93
93
93



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Buchmann
Wettstein
Warpelin
Bachmann
Keller

Burri

Nay

Frei

Streich
Baldauf
Fankhauser
Peclard
Waithrich
Hofmann
Boldi
Schellenberg
Gardi
Bretscher
Girsberger
Kuhn
Koblet

Asani
Weisstanner
Knup
Brazerol

Frei
Wohlgemuth
Langhard
Mdller
Hachler
walti

Frei
Honegger
Lemm

Eqgli

Koch

Buchi
Anderes
Scheidegger
Gubler
Siegenthaler
Hartmann
Feutz

Aebi

Fassler
Hachler
Durig

Wolfer
Mdnch
Tonoli

Peter
Max
John
Walter
Jurg
Stefan
Martina
Markus
Stephan
Christian
Lukas
Jean-Michel
Andreas
Rudolf
Bruno
Dieter
André
Hugo
Martin
Andreas
Heinz
Ejup
Martin
Heinz
Werner
Werner
Felix
Walter
Fritz
Hansjorg
Theo
Christoph
Vroni
Silvia
Kurt
Thomas
Jurg
Theo
Corinne
Stefan
Sara
Max
René
Hermann
Paul
Werner
Kurt
Kurt

Urs
Claudio

1958
1958
1959
1965
1966
1972
1974
1977
1988
1992
1992
1950
1955
1960
1966
1966
1969
1970
1970
1970
1971
1985
1937
1944
1946
1948
1952
1954
1956
1958
1964
1964
1967
1968
1969
1969
1972
1973
1977
1993
1999
1941
1942
1951
1952
1952
1953
1954
1954
1965

Stand
Stand
5703
5703
Stand
Stand
Stand
Stand
5703
Stand
90
Stand
Stand
Stand
Stand
Stand
Stand
Stand
Stand
5703
5703
5703
Kar
5702
5703
90
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
Stand
90
Stand
Stand
5703
90
Stand
Stand
Stand
90
90
Kar
5703
Stand
Kar
5703
5703
Stand
Stand

SV Willflingen

SG Elgg

SG Bassersdorf

SV Willflingen

SV Nirensdorf

SV Neftenbach
STS Oberwinterthur
SV Hunikon

SV Dégerlen

SG Bertschikon

SV Déagerlen

SSV llinau-Effretikon
SV Dickbuch

SG Bertschikon
SSV llinau-Effretikon
SV Schlatt

ASV Wintethur

SV Hunikon

SV Wilflingen

SV Dickbuch

SV Dickbuch

SSV llinau-Effretikon
SG Elgg
BS-Kloten-Dietlikon
SV Hettlingen

SV Wilflingen

STS Neftenbach
MSV Winterthur

SV Déagerlen

GSV Zell

GSV Lindau

MSV Oberbiren
ASV Wintethur
SSV llnau-Effretikon
SV Nurensdorf

SV Dickbuch

SV Dickbuch

SG Elgg

SV Wilflingen

STS Oberwinterthur
SV Schlatt

MSV Winterthur
MSV Winterthur

SG Elgg

STS Oberwinterthur
GSV Zell

MSV W.thur

SV Déagerlen

STS Oberwinterthur
SV Schlatt

93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90



88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

Ramp
Wettstein
Burdet
Benkert
Tempini
Schellenberg
Emre
Fassler
Kalberer
Ernst
Hallauer
Schneider
Huber
Tschirky
Gmur

Schwarzbach

Lang
Girsberger
Krahenbuhl
Krauer
Bachi
Schalchli
Meng

Corti

Rupp
Fankhauser
Girsberger
Kistler
Hofmann
Gantenbein
Eugster
Baumberger
Bosshard
Enzler
Fries

Egli
Wanner
Glttinger
Benz
Wanner
Graf
Anderegg
Aeppli
Filippi
Brander
Hess

Dusci
Girsberger
Britt

Schénenberger

Martin
Christian
Roland
Jurg
Marco
Jurg
Uzag
Alfred
Georg
Peter
Elsbeth
Markus
Erich
Marlis
Paul
Stefan
Christian
Patrick
Martin
Marcel
Alexander
Ueli
Arthur
Bruno
Ueli
Walter
Ueli
Hansruedi
Ruedi
Ernst
Armin
Daniel
Richard
Christian
Daniel
Mino
Julia
Daniel
Raphael
Hansruedi
Albin
Fredi
Bernhard
Manrico
René
Walter
Gian-Adrian
Lucas
Fritz
August

1965
1966
1966
1966
1967
1970
1990
1933
1940
1942
1946
1950
1960
1964
1965
1970
1977
1979
1983
1989
1989
1942
1944
1946
1946
1947
1950
1951
1957
1959
1964
1967
1968
1982
1986
1993
1993
1995
1998
1942
1943
1952
1957
1960
1967
1987
1990
2002
1931
1943

5703
5703
Stand
Stand
90
5703
Stand
5703
90
5703
5703
5703
5703
90
90
Stand
5703
90
90
90
Stand
90
Stand
Kar
5703
5703
Kar
5703
5703
Stand
Stand
Stand
Stand
90
90
90
90
5703
Stand
5703
5703
5703
90
5703
90
90
Stand
Stand
Kar
5703

STS Oberwinterthur
SG Bertschikon
ASV Wintethur
SSV llinau-Effretikon
SV Dégerlen

SV Schlatt

GSV Lindau

MSV Ettenhausen
MSV Winterthur
GSV Zell

SV Hettlingen

STS Oberwinterthur
SV Déagerlen

SG Bertschikon

SV Hettlingen

SG Elgg

SSV llinau-Effretikon
MSV Oberembrach
MSV Oberembrach
SV Willflingen

GSV Zell

SV Altikon

SV Seuzach

GSV Zell

SV Dickbuch

SV Déagerlen

MSV Oberembrach
STS Neftenbach
SV Dickbuch

SG Elgg

SG Elgg

SV Wilflingen

SV Hettlingen

SG Bertschikon
MSV Oberembrach
SV Britten

STS Oberwinterthur
GSV Zell

GSV Lindau

GSV Lindau

GSV Zell

STS Oberwinterthur
SV Wilflingen

SV Bassersdorf

SV Seuzach

GSV Lindau

MSV Flaach

SV Willflingen

SV Hefenhofen

SG Elgg

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89

89
89
89
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
86
86



138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

Meyer

Frei

Corti
Streich
Abderhalden
Weber
Ketterer
Furrer
Vogt

Koch
Keller
Schwarz
Waser
Derendinger
Krauer
Wehrli
Ségesser
Benz

Morf
Walch
Morf
Goryachkin
Bachmann
Akaret
Dallenbach
Mdller
Magli
Haymoz
Gadient
Kémpfer
Fankhauser
Wanner
Ochsner
Schurpf
Benvegnu
Hauser
Wettstein
Bossard
Gubler
Hofstetter
Eng
Burkhardt
Kdmin
Jucker
Wathrich
Gehrig
Mdller

Egli

Riesen
Mall

Harry
Hansruedi
Mario
Karl

Max
Philipp
Christian
Daniel
Heinrich
Thomas
Rudolf
Werner
Franz
Felix
Hans
Karl

Fritz
Thomas
Daniela
Christian
Beat
Aleksandr
Marco
Hans
Kurt
Max
Peter
Denise
Sarah
Tobias
Florian
Koni
Hans
Viktor
Adrian
Jacqueline
Peter
Peter
Svenia
Timo
Roland
Kurt
Kurt
Werner
Hans
Rolf
Hansueli
Bruno
Gabriele
Andreas

1945
1946
1947
1948
1949
1950
1981
1990
1935
1936
1938
1946
1947
1948
1949
1951
1952
1967
1970
1971
1982
1992
1999
1928
1937
1941
1941
1946
1988
1993
1994
1939
1943
1954
1964
1964
1966
1966
1989
1995
1940
1943
1948
1952
1953
1954
1954
1959
1959
1968

90
90
5703
5703
Kar
Stand
5703
90
Kar
Kar
Stand
5703
Kar
5703
5703
Kar
5702
90
5703
90
90
5703
5703
90
5703
5703
5703
90
5702
90
5703
90
90
Stand
90
90
5703
90
5703
90
90
5703
90
5703
Kar
90
Stand
5702
90
5703

SV Pfungen

SV Willflingen
SSV llinau-Effretikon
SV Déagerlen

SV Willflingen

SG Elgg

SV Willflingen
ASV Wintethur

SV Britten

SV Dickbuch

SV Nurensdorf

SV Hettlingen

ASV Wintethur
STS Neftenbach
SV Wilflingen
GSV Zell

SV Nurensdorf
GSV Lindau

SV Déagerlen

STS Winterthur
SV Britten

StS Oberwinterthur
SV Willflingen

SG Bertschikon
SG Elgg

SV Seuzach

SSV llinau-Effretikon
SV Bassersdorf
SV Schlatt

SV Russikon

SV Déagerlen

SV Wilflingen
GSV Lindau

MSV Oberbiren
MSV Winterthur
SV Hettlingen

SG Bertschikon
SV Hettlingen
GSV Zell

SV Nirensdorf
MSV Winterthur
SV Pfungen

SG Elgg

SV Dickbuch

SV Dickbuch

STS Oberwinterthur
SG Elgg

SV Britten

SSV llinau-Effretikon
SV Dickbuch

86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82



188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237

Hiestand
Eugster
Ita

Merz
Reinhard
Camenzind
King
Sprecher
Schneider
Hefti
Wittwer
Haug
Streich
Miller
Schélchli
Trutmann
Ségesser
Tunzini
Oppliger
Fischer
Kuhn
Klauser
Eisenhut
Bichsel
Fankhauser
Mantegazzi
Cédric
Fritz
Keller
Fries
Bosshard
Seiler
Hasler
Hiestand
Keller
Burgi
Ruckstuhl
Wegmann
Wegmann
Marti
Wehrli
Nussbaumer
Schalchli
Mathis
Benz
Kindig

Baltensperger

Kubler
Mathis
Gut

Lars
Paul
Jakob
Werner
Peter
Serge
Florian
Lucas
Edwin
Hans
Christian
Martin
Anita
Ueli
Peter
Thomas
Ernst
Marco
Max
Médard
Regula
August
Alfred
Kurt
Monika
Daniel
Loutan
Richard
Hans
Christoph
Karl
Max
Martin
Georg
Bea
Lukas
Roman
Fabian
Heinz
Sonja
Lilo
Raoul
Tim
Markus
Patrick
Robin
Tobias
Alex
Peter
André

1979
1932
1945
1947
1964
1977
1981
1981
1936
1936
1955
1957
1957
1959
1968
1978
1941
1943
1950
1955
1945
1946
1955
1958
1963
1982
1989
1938
1939
1983
1946
1948
1963
1976
1977
1980
1984
1997
1963
1987
1951
1967
2003
1956
1995
1996
1996
1933
1945
1984

90
5703
Stand
5703
5703
Kar
90
90
90
Kar
5703
5703
5703
90
5702
90
5703
Stand
5703
90
90
5703
5702
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
5703
Kar
90
5703
90
90
90
5702
5702
5703
5702
90
5702
90
90
90
5703
90
90

SV Britten

GSV Lindau

SV Seuzach

SV Dickbuch

STS Oberwinterthur
SV Britten

SV Britten

GSV Lindau

SSV llinau-Effretikon
SV Hettlingen

SV Willflingen

GSV Lindau

SV Déagerlen

STS Oberwinterthur
SV Altikon

SV Britten

SV Nurensdorf
MSV Winterthur

SG Elgg

MSV Winterthur
SSV llinau-Effretikon
ASV Wintethur

SV Britten

SG Elgg

SV Déagerlen

GSV Lindau

ASV Wintethur

SV Seuzach

GSV Lindau

MSV Oberembrach
SV Dickbuch

GSV Lindau

STS Oberwinterthur
SV Britten

SV Schlatt
Stadtsch. Winterthur
MSV Winterthur

SV Britten

SV Britten

STS Oberwinterthur
GSV Zell

SV Schlatt

SV Altikon

SG Bertschikon
GSV Lindau

GSV Zell

SV Britten

SV Seuzach

SV Altikon

SV Altikon

82
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
79
79
79
79
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
77
77
77
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
75
75
74
74
74
73
73
73
73
72
72
72



238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257

Weibel
Wegmann
Tempini
Aeppli
Rudemann
Meili
Hartmann
Eugster
Ernst

Morf
Schneider
Benz

Jost
Ledermann
Kraut
Baltensperger
Morf
Schmidt
Wismer
Morf

Anna
Remo
Sabine
Garrit
urs
Beat
Jakob
Hugo
Lukas
Janosch
Robert
Armin
Peter
Werner
Fritz
Nicola
Janosch
Dario
Manfred
Jurg

1993
1999
1968
1986
1948
1964
1933
1969
1987
1998
1933
1936
1942
1929
1948
1998
1998
1962
1951
1951

90
90
5703
5703
5702
90
90
90
90
90
90
5702
90
90
5702
90
90
5703
90
5702

SV Dégerlen
SV Britten

SV Dégerlen
SV Willflingen
SV Britten

SV Britten

SG Bertschikon
GSV Lindau
SV Altikon

SV Britten

SV Willflingen
GSV Lindau
SV Nurensdorf
SV Willflingen
SV Bassersdorf
SV Britten

SV Britten
FSG Winterthur
GSV Lindau
SV Nirensdorf

72
72
71
71
70
70
69
69
69
68
67
66
66
64
64
63
62
60
54
51



